
Subject: Transmittal of Community Member Letters Supporting Chick Fil-A
Proposal
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 06/26/2015 07:50 AM
To: Kevin Jones <kevin.jones@lacity.org>
CC: Lisa Webber <Lisa.Webber@lacity.org>, Conni Pallini-Tipton <Conni.Pallini-
Tipton@lacity.org>, John Ruhlen <jruhlen916@aol.com>, Miki Payne2
<miki@hbdrollinger.com>, Mike Bonin <mike.bonin@lacity.org>, Tricia Keane
<tricia.keane@lacity.org>, Chris Robertson <chris.robertson@lacity.org>, Fred
Sutton <Fred.Sutton@lacity.org>, Cyndi Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>, Geoff
Maleman <Gmaleman@aol.com>, "patlyon@netzero.com"
<patlyon@netzero.com>

I've been asked to transmit the attached community member letters (4) in
support of the Chick Fil-A proposal for inclusion in the Hearing Officer's record
relative to the referenced project.  Thank you. 

Attachments:

Ltrs1 Supporting 150626.pdf 158 KB
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